You May Be Also Be interested
In:
SF14-1575M5UBA1 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
SF14-1575M5UBA1 Details PDF
SF14-1575M5UBA1
Manufacturer Part Number: SF14-1575M5UBA1
Manufacturer/Brand: Kyocera
Part of Description: FILTER SAW 1.57542GHZ 5SMD
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1828 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SF14-1575M5UBA1
Manufacturer Kyocera
Description FILTER SAW 1.57542GHZ 5SMD
Category Filters > SAW Filters
Part Status 1828 pcs Stock
Size / Dimension 0.055" L x 0.043" W (1.40mm x 1.10mm)
Series SF, Kyocera
Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 5-SMD, No Lead
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Insertion Loss 1.1dB
Height (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Frequency - Center 1.57542GHz
Bandwidth 2MHz
Applications GPS
SF14-1575M5UB06
AVX Corporation
FILTER SAW 1.575GHZ 5SMD
SF14-1575M5UBA1
AVX Corporation
FILTER SAW 1.57542GHZ 5SMD
SF14-1582M5UUD1
AVX Corporation
FILTER SAW 1.582GHZ 5SMD
SF14-1575M5UB31
KYOCERA
SF14-1575M5UB31 KYOCERA
SF14-1575M5UBA2
AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp
FILTER SAW 1.57542GHZ 5SMD
SF14-1575M5UBA2
AVX Corporation
FILTER SAW 1.57542GHZ 5SMD
SF14-1575M5UBB1
AVX Corporation
FILTER SAW 1.57542GHZ 5SMD
SF14-1575M5UB06
AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp
FILTER SAW 1.57542GHZ SMD